
ES 700 2023 <2023><EU><F0503W1>
WIRING HARNESS

62007

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 76111075000 Main wiring harness 1.00

2 76911076000 Rear part, wiring harness 1.00

3 75011088010 FUSE 10A 07 0.00

4 75011088015 FUSE 15A 07 0.00

5 75011087050 RUBBER CASING FOR FUSE BOX 1.00

6 60311034000 VOLTAGE REGULATOR 1.00

7 54603048100 clip nut M6 2.00

8 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 1.00

9 0025060206S HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 2.00

10 76111075010 Wiring harness, voltage regula 1.00

11 44011076140 CABLE TIE 140/2,5MM BLACK 0.00



11 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00

11 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 0.00

12 60011093045 RUBBER CABLE TIE 45MM 03 0.00

13 58411096100 DIODE S3H-15 97 3.00

14 64111060033 Direct current horn complete 1.00

15 000700000BH SPARE CONNECTOR BH 6-PINS DIAGNOSTIC PORT 1.00

16 61434051000 Shift shaft sensor 1.00

17 76834052000 Quickshifter sensor cover 1.00

18 000700000OE001 dummy connector OE 33-Pins 1.00

19 61011055045 EDGE PROTECTOR L=45MM 05 1.00

34 014580050203S Cap hd. screw DIN14580 M5x20 P 2.00

35 78003123070 Spacing tube spring retaining 2.00


